
Tax Unit ID: 1
Parcel #: 1411202003007000

Tax Unit: TOPEKA CITY 001 Value: 6,957

CAMA #: 141 12 0 20 03 007 00 0 00
Sec: 12 Twn: 12 Rgn: 15

Property Address/Legal:     

GONZ00719
GONZALEZ-VALLEJO, MARIA J

    

Owner: GONZALEZ-VALLEJO, MARIA J Legal: PLASS AVE S 7 FT LOT 4 & N 54 FT LOT 5 MILTONDALE ADD

Tax Year Type Statement #

2020 RL 944230

1st Half 2nd Half Total

General Taxes 527.74 527.74 1,055.48

Special 0.00 0.00 0.00

Receipt # Entry Date Penalty Date Code 1st Half 2nd Half Interest / Fees Total
Comment

Check Paid Cash Paid Card Paid AAE/Rev. Paid Change Operator Paid By

202400909-1 12/18/2020

527.74 0.00

12/18/2020

0.00

1 527.74

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

**********

527.74

LAWYERS TITLE 
OF KANSAS

Check #Name/Amnt: 91077               LAWYERS TITLE OF KANSAS                527.74

202449562-1 04/29/2021

527.74 0.00

04/29/2021

0.00

2 0.00

0.00

527.74

0.00

0.00

**********

527.74

CoreLogic

Mortgage Co Payments 
Import

Grand Totals 527.74 527.74 0.00 1,055.48

1,055.48 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Remaining Penalties Remaining Fees Remaining 1st Half Remaining 2nd Half Remaining Total

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Page 1 of 1

RECEIPTS
Shawnee County TREASURER

Date - Time

11/23/2024 9:36:57 PM


