RECEIPTS

Date - Time

Shawnee County TREASURER

11/23/2024 9:36:57 PM

Tax Unit ID: 1Tax Unit: TOPEKA CITY 001Value: 6,957

Parcel #: 1411202003007000

CAMA #: 141 12 0 20 03 007 00 0 00

Sec: 12 **Twn:** 12 **Rgn:** 15

Property Address/Legal:

GONZ00719

GONZALEZ-VALLEJO, MARIA J

Owner: GONZALEZ-VALLEJO, MARIA J

Legal: PLASS AVE S 7 FT LOT 4 & N 54 FT LOT 5 MILTONDALE ADD

Tax Year	Туре	Statement #	
2020	RL	944230	

	1st Half	2nd Half	Total
General Taxes	527.74	527.74	1,055.48
Special	0.00	0.00	0.00

Receipt #	Entry Date	Penalty Date	Code	1st Half	2nd Half	Interest / Fees	Total	Comment	
Check Paid	Cash Paid	Card Paid	AAE	/Rev. Paid	Change	Operator	Paid By	Comment	
202400909-1	12/18/2020	12/18/2020	1	527.74	0.00	0.00	527.74		
527.74	0.00	0.00		0.00	0.00	******	LAWYERS TITLE		
Check #Name/An	nnt: 91077	LAWYERS TITLE	OF KAN	SAS 52	27.74				
202449562-1	04/29/2021	04/29/2021	2	0.00	527.74	0.00	527.74	Mortgage Co Payments	
527.74	0.00	0.00		0.00	0.00	******	CoreLogic	Import	
Grand Totals				527.74	527.74	0.00	1,055.48		
1,055.48	0.00	0.00		0.00	0.00				

Remaining Penal	ies	Remaining Fees	Remaining 1st Half	Remaining 2nd Half	Remaining Total
	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00